
LOT 9 & N1/2 OF LOT 8 & S1/2 OF 
2 CLUB VIEW PARK S/D.  

IZE-IYAMU PABLO O
P O BOX 101
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-0101

27-3S-16-02346-024
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0

293,695

1413/1304 6/12/2020 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES G & MISCHAEL 

PABLO O IZE-IYAMU

1245/2381 11/05/2012 WD U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES G & MISCHAEL 

CHARLES G & MISCHAE
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29363 GARAGE 186 04/29/2011

27367 MAINT/ALTR 60 09/25/2008

2021HX Base Yr

638 NW CLUBVIEW CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,135 105.5360 118.20 370,557 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2564

BAS 2,564 100 2,564 196,992

FOP 28 30 8 615

FOP 72 30 22 1,690

FSP 228 40 91 6,991

UGR 792 45 356 27,351

UST 208 45 94 7,222

3,892 3,135 240,862

BAS= W55 FSP= N12 W19 FOP= W6 UGR= N21 W24 UST= N3 W16 S13
E16 N10$ S33 E24 N12$ S12 E6 N12$ S12 E19$ W18 S39 E22 N5 E15
FOP=  E7N4 W7 S4$ N4 E7 S4 E29 N34$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

3 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 24 46 1,104.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 5,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,975.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,463

5 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 350.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,400

6 0119 MASONRY WA 0 100 18 45 810.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,620

13,833

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.65 30,000.00 19,500.00 39,000


